2025-11-07 - 09 s251109cl - MiBO 2025 Swiss Teams

174 teams. Number of rounds: 12. Bye (*) awards Average+.

Final result

Round winner Team Name

159 Boldt
22 PHANIC
45 Majbach
Rank Team Score Round
1 3 167,20 33,63
2 29 167,10 25,87
3 47 163,90 28,09
4 37 162,81 33,89
5 77 161,25 31,60
6 65 158,67 27,80
7 105 157,05 27,32
8 1 152,53 14,50
9 159 152,01 39,11
10 21 150,23 22,26
11 133 149,38 31,64
12 67 149,24 19,75
13 45 148,55 37,35
14 35 148,53 18,63
15 17 148,45 30,09
16 163 148,11 24,23
17 39 147,85 31,64
18 25 146,95 26,46
19 73 146,94 18,39
20 43 146,35 29,16
21 31 146,06 20,25
22 23 145,72 18,39
23 121 145,64 30,13
24 107 145,52 33,46
25 89 144,68 36,23
26 63 144,31 28,78
27 79 142,74 18,45
28 149 141,70 22,07
29 123 140,36 13,89
30 71 139,82 17,27
31 5 139,52 26,47
32 143 139,25 18,71
33 75 139,23 16,70
34 41 139,15 20,41
35 49 138,81 20,70
36 103 137,26 16,67
37 173 137,14 17,31
38 113 137,04 19,56
39 84 136,60 16,59
40 157 136,52 15,91
41 59 135,93 24,75
42 61 135,04 23,45
43 145 134,49 23,77
44 55 134,43 11,59
45 27 133,09 29,10
46 9 132,98 25,17
47 57 132,55 27,27
48 174 132,24 27,77
49 94 132,15 28,55
50 13 131,64 19,29
51 51 131,51 31,65
52 11 130,42 23,21
53 127 130,29 10,45
54 101 130,19 15,23
55 111 129,46 13,10
56 153 129,15 13,27
57 85 128,82 25,76
58 167 128,77 21,56
59 95 128,69 22,89
60 137 128,46 19,18

Score
39,11
37,83
37,35

Name

SELENA
VENTIN
ARFFMAN

Jolly

The X-Presidents

Norway-Aarmot
STAR

de Botton

Boldt

ECF Holding

Ice-Dan Vikings
SALONEN
Majbach
Honeymoon
Inez

plan b bridgeklub
Baleal

EMI
BALDURSSON
MADS

Hanabi
Stonecutters
Gladiator
MJEK
Erichsen

Huijben
Adventurers
Davidoff
Ingunns angels
Don Julio

NUNO MATOS
Topbridge BC
Just Made
Vytas

Gabriel

Now We're Barely Talking

Knoeiers

Good Old Gammel Nok

Garfield
Xtrouble

Myllan
Carpathians
SLOROHO
Vindaloo United
Swiss seniors

IMP Magazine
IcedJaks

Dutch Juniors
GRAND
overtrick-weakness

Hauge
Pitangas
Hach Poni
Sushi
Krododastor

JOAO FERREIRA
Waldi

Floralat

TECC

Inverno

FPB 400 Associagao de Bridge da Madeira

Roster

Pepic - Tuczynski - Chmurski - van de Paverd
Ventin - Nystrom - Hult - Palma

Bertheau - Nilsson - Barbosa - Arffman
Tebha - Jolly - Arbit - Lien - Kaplan

Reim - Janson - Bécker - Hopfenheit

Aarmot - Brentebraten - Ellestad - Jorstad

van Hoof - van den Bergh - Verburgh - Klouwen
Hoftaniska - Charlsen - de Botton - Bakke
Litterst - Pabst - Boldt - Nautilus

Fasting - Simonsen - Saur - Forfot

Mogensen - Just - Hall - Ingimarsson
Salonen - Koistinen - Elsinen - Elsinen
Gierulski - Skrzypczak - Witek - Kavalenka
Helmich - de Ruiter - Bruijnsteen - Delft
Stienen - Schippers - van Eijck - van Eijck

Zeeberg - Ravn Tylvad - Hansen - Norris
Cruzeiro - Morbey - Carvalho - Fanha
Kalisoras - Wrobel - Bak - Kurlit

Einarsson - Jonsson - Jonsson - Magnusson
Eyde - Hammelev - Lahrmann - Hammelev

Schols - Barendregt - Coppens - van Oosten
Daehr - Markaris - Cappeller - Retzlaff - Schueller
Farwig - Schwalbach - Spit - Germann

Hertz - Bohlke - Arblaster - Barlow

Erichsen - Evenstad - Evenstad - Erichsen

Huijben - van Wel - Bakkeren - Bakkeren - Bertens
Madsen - Ostergaard - Schaltz - Ding

David - Donev - Danailov - Zahariev

Oigarden - Anjer - Fodstad - Blagestad
Sigurjonsson - Gamble - Aaseng - Grotheim

Teixeira - Brenner - Luiz - Paz

Thoresen - Eide - Ovesen - Sjodal

van der Kam - Kreijns - Thiele - Verdegaal
Olanski - Vainikonis - Wasik - Knapp

Gislason - Steingrimsson - Thorsson - Stefansson

Pallesen - Haugstad - Anderson - Johansen
Ahrens - van Wezel - Oranje - Oranje

Farstad - Smith - Evjen - Uran

Finnsson - Finnsson - Hallquist - Hallquist
Hecht-Johansen - Smoczynski - Burgess - Lawson

Jonsson - Stefansson - Sigurdsson - Sigurdsson
Chumak - Makatrewicz - Wieckiewicz - Kupriianov
Gantar - Drnovsek - Horton - Micescu

Hackett - Taylor - Hackett - Della Monta

Derivaz - Andersson - Hashimoto - Zivkovic

de Boer - Winkel - van der Wouden - Snellers
Jorgensen - Palsdottir - Karlsson - Aevarsson
Friesen - Goor - Westerveld - Goor

Shaw - van der List - Palsson - Olgeirsson
Gromoeller - Haeusler - Babsch - Schreckenberger

Saelensminde - Hauge - Svendsen - McIntosh
Grzejdziak - Sarniak - Grzejdziak - Sztyrak
Froehner - Kondoch - Bausback - Nehmert
Shashou - Sandqyvist - Yi - Atisen - Tommasini
Kroening - Gotsev - Reim - Kuhn

Sousa - Ferreira - Sarmento - Madeira - Lima
Lis - Sroczynski - Bak - Tuszynski

Romanovskis - Boeddeker - Zarkesch - Uljanovs
Urbanski - Emanuelsson - Jones - Tjarnemo

de Winter - Jongkind - Tesselaar - Brouwer
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Final result

174 teams. Number of rounds: 12. Bye (*) awards Average+.

Rank Team
61 6
62 15
63 151
64 58
65 117
66 87
67 155
68 52
69 91
70 14
71 26
72 110
73 97
74 115
75 32
76 2
77 19
78 99
79 116
80 76
8l 161
82 148
83 165
84 124
85 169
86 44
87 56
88 139
89 33
90 129
91 135
92 80
93 8
94 72
95 48
96 100
97 28
98 164
99 106

100 126
101 98
102 81
103 102
104 7
105 12
106 125
107 112
108 86
109 154
110 42
111 40
112 138
113 22
114 69
115 68
116 53
117 62
118 74
119 109
120 130
121 171
122 93
123 60
124 18
125 78

Score

128,06
127,81
127,52
127,44
127,00

125,81
125,52
125,29
125,24
124,92

124,68
124,47
124,46
124,44
124,35

124,26
123,75
123,26
123,14
122,75

122,67
122,41
122,21
122,07
122,06

121,87
121,32
121,25
121,21
120,99

120,97
120,31
120,05
119,47
119,20

117,85
117,68
116,46
115,72
115,47

115,29
115,23
115,13
114,70
114,65

114,05
113,23
112,26
111,80
111,20

110,98
110,97
110,49
109,38
109,34

109,31
109,29
109,03
108,79
108,45

108,35
108,18
108,16
107,47
107,33

Round

27,19
28,46
27,17
22,87
21,62

36,23
14,25
27,26
23,11
20,68

27,51
17,32
15,05
15,88
30,86

13,94
22,13
17,87

3,32
29,53

20,33
35,54
15,32
24,47
23,32

24,69
26,68
21,97
19,65

1,96

23,98
20,13
17,46
19,14
13,27

16,44
18,55
23,01
12,33
13,78

8,51
18,50
26,55
20,42
22,83

25,12
32,43
18,15
13,58
27,16

20,82
24,34
37,83

7,32
37,11

7,63
8,51
34,53
10,77
23,63

15,21
13,76
27,80
16,66
10,52

Name

Speelman
Lindfords

The Malinowskis
CANAM

Queen of Hearts

Tolle

Astro

Polish friends
Farbauti
Katja

Fobija

Baglady

Lombard 3
Stevenson's Rockets
Rivlier

Adamant

Bunio

1084
lisboaparis
Young Gansters

Lekta

FINLAND TEAM
VICUNA
WarCas

Siglo

SHARKNADO
NUTKA
Bricklayer
Nordic Fours
Fryslan Boppe

NOR-ICE

@

Kirsten Steen Mgller
The Stock Team
Bricas seniors

Edelweiss
C-jam

SUPER DUDES
De la Maza
TEAM UK

The Danish Girls
Team Ireland
Boruta

Indian Palace
EG-NL

Treser
Allsherjar

Dutch Mountains
BAMBI

Klaki

Canis lupus
Annata
PHANIC
Alexia
Team Eden

BELGIUM
Rieneck4ever
Bid happens
Poland WGS
HEMI

Repeat Bet
Porto Dragons
Suzie Q

Slow response
MacJ

FPB 400 Associagao de Bridge da Madeira

Roster

Speelman - Witteveen - van Heist - Pothof
Wrang - Morris - Lawy - Lindfors

Malinowski - Malinowska - Hoftaniska - Eltz
Kassabian - Hambrick - Ionis Sorren - Ramos
van den Bergh - van den Bergh - Imsa - Rubenis

Tolle - Hellemann - Markussen - Asla

Skorchev - Oskarsson - Fridthjofsson - Olafsson
Kaczorowski - Sarzynski - Jagielski - Stanczak
Brogeland - Wilt - Bartnes - Glaerum

Remen - Leslie - Stornes - Nilsen

Sieber - Fogh - Bernth - Jensen

Gauld - Stynes - Tanna - Croswell

van der Meer - van Valen - Jagroop - van Luijk
Stevenson - Dakin - Commins - Olech

Mistiaen - Verleyen - van der Meer - Vanderborcht

Gotard - Wildavsky - Sigurdsson - Silverstein
Suchodolski - Janeczek - Brewiak - Czech

Sandford - Svendsen - Gillis - Malakova

Santos - Baltazar - Thabault - Sotto

Ragnarsson - Steingrimsson - Reynisson - Saevarsson

Olafsson - Kristinsson - Skulasson - Fridriksson

Keloharju - Tuomi - Virtanen - Heikkinen - Meronen - Pekkanen
Carrasco - Mediero - Maddock - Lantardn - de Vicuia

Wauters - Essing - de Nijs - Mosch

Sigurbjorndottir - Stefansson - Vigfusson - Vigfusson - Gisladottir

Wanha - Wanha - Wiedmann - Crisafulli Sadaba
Krupnik - Sokol - Trebski - Czernecki

Worm - van Santen - Metselaar - Barendregt
Martensen-Larsen - Olsen - Auken - Welland
Westra - Burmania - Bunt - Dominicus

Bjertnes - Stabell - Agnarsson - Thorfinnsson
Drogemuller - Eyde - Rasmussen - Kragh
Begh-Serensen - Randrup - Mgller - Basse
Stock - Stock - Lawy - Spencer

Limmen - Schipper - Pluim - Walle

Pana - Heinrichs - Braunecker - Mucha
Kiers - Brink - Nap - Oomkens

Fregyland - Olsen - Roestad - Kristensen
Maza - Garcia Nimo - Novoa - Skiaker
Hasset - Semp - Blakey - Blakey

Auken - Jensen - Reimann - Henningsen

McHale - Goodman - Rigney - Kenny

Boruta - Bilinski - Pietrzak - Czaja-Koziol
Ingthorsson - Halldorsson - Magnusson - Eiriksson
Kreuning - Ouda - Bakker - Boone

Carbonnier - Reiner - Clementsson - Clementsson - Clementsson
Sigurdsson - Sigurdsson - Magnusson - Olafsson - Bjérnsdottir
van Gool - Hand - Hoebe - Zomer

Kelly - Karimi-Mdiller - Klasberg-Brawanski - Koester - Oranje
Gudmundsson - Gudmundsson - Benediktsson - Thorkelsson

Parvianinen - Jalonen - Utter - Tulonen

Karlsson - Gudmundsson - Ingibergsson - Einarsson
Eliens - Pfeiffer - Kortleve - Thoolen

Pejacsevich - Tahta - Keglevich - Semberoiz

Eden - Hansen - Jensen - Eden

Ingelbert - Ingelbert - Claessens - Barro
Bocker - Schneider - Bécker - Wirdermann
Sosnowski - Roettger - Kretschmer - Pauly
Cieslak - Liskowiak - Klodos - Batdg
Schenk - Kunze - Kurkowski - Kurkowski

Salari - Middelkoop - Spanjaart - van Urk
Cerquinho - Pinto - Gongalves - Pessanha - Pinto
Sundwall - Carlsson - Nordgren - Sandstrom
Probst - Evacic - Grove - Vainer

Schoenmakers - Kaptein - ten Cate - ten Cate
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174 teams. Number of rounds: 12. Bye (*) awards Average+.

Rank Team
126 34
127 119
128 30
129 10
130 83
131 114
132 90
133 136
134 88
135 128
136 141
137 70
138 82
139 172
140 92
141 150
142 4
143 20
144 131
145 168
146 120
147 96
148 66
149 24
150 104
151 158
152 118
153 166
154 64
155 160
156 146
157 134
158 108
159 36
160 122
161 38
162 162
163 50
164 46
165 16
166 54
167 140
168 144
169 152
170 156
171 142
172 170
173 132

Score

107,12
106,98
106,97
106,95
105,75

105,36
105,13
104,95
104,92
104,88

104,45
104,11
103,77
103,65
103,18

102,67
102,30
102,16
101,53
101,07

100,76
100,65
98,67
97,72
97,47

97,46
96,91
96,08
96,03
95,55

95,26
95,24
95,19
94,63
93,03

92,85
92,45
91,06
91,02
88,38

88,23
86,52
83,11
82,15
75,03

70,30 *
56,61 *
49,44 *

Round

12,27

2,55
22,46
17,58
18,27

27,84
13,45
18,73
11,48
10,52

5,23
15,99
18,44
17,66
19,21

15,08
21,40
18,25

9,29
14,09

14,83

2,28
10,20
19,34
17,23

11,42
17,62

0,89
16,43
14,68

18,03
12,68
17,53
12,72
35,73

11,59
10,84

6,70
17,89
24,20

30,13
9,23
26,54
4,63
12,49

3,86
20,16
1,68

Name

Woodberry Wanderers

Haustak
Egil

Cornelis Vreeswijk
Bridge on the Island

ICE QUEENS
PAPEL
Kregam
Panda

LIMA

MR. JARDEX
Hali

Fawlty Towers
IwW

DOURO

On Vacation
PORTUGALES
Potje Clash
WHAT NAME
Fora do Baralho

A Quincy
Thor
Blomardsin

Splish Splash, your convention is trash

Maya

North by Northwest

PANDORA
Danice
Embla
Porto Norto

Kobolde Hamburg
Fj6drum fengin
Pimms No. 1

4 Bruxas

varbergs kattigaste

The Danish Ladies
FRONTLINE
Seven Diamonds
S3o Vicente
Transatlantic

ATLAS

VASE
Fantasticas
4Queens

Wiskey Brothers

Taxi and Fru
Eyjafjallajokull
Chimera

FPB 400 Associagao de Bridge da Madeira

Roster

Girardin - Clery - Catchpole - Shieff

Asgrimsson - Kristmannsson - Kristmannsson - Bergsson
Hansen - Danielsen - Ajer - Valen

Jongeneel - Winkelman - Nilsson - Noberius

Lima - Manso - Pouseiro - Calamaro

Jonsdottir - Gudnadottir - Ingolfsdottir - Bender
Ascencao - Silva - Morgado - Fernandes - Pereira
van Wees - Verkade - Kramer - van Wees

Rose - Thrower - Athwal - Thomas

Kroppa - Zwirello - Kardasinski - Suflida

la Cour - Kiaer - Juhl - Vilsen

Sigurjonsson - Gislasdottir - Torfason - Vilhjalmsson
Ruth - Kiste - Loevfall - Olsen - Amundsen

Janssen - Zonneveld - van Wagensveld - Broring
Teixeira - Pinto - Rodrigues - Ribeiro - Leite

Ellertsson - Jonasdottir - Jonsdottir - Einarsson - Halldorsson
Macedo - Macedo - Woodruff - Martins - Gongalves - Ribeiro
Sprinkhuizen - Oranje - Goor - Brocken

Taylor - Loughridge - Pattison - Burn

Barata - Ferreira - Bastos - Morgado - Mullin - Mullin

Villinger - Bensby - Bjarnarson - Bjarnarson - Bjarnarson - Frydenlund
Bayne - Gibbons - Heine - Alisch

Thorsteinsdottir - Gudjonsdottir - Thorlaksson - Hannesson

van Der Valk - Brocken - van Gool - Hermann

Saavedra - Bjork Heed - Jovic - Saavedra

Norling - Ljungquist - Bartley - McDonald - Maack - Bartley
Junger - Dodera - Agulnik - Cekci

Svenstrup - Danielsen - Buss - Craven

Hannesdottir - Gudmundsdottir - Thorkelsson - Berg
Fonseca - Teixeira - Rebelo - Millership

Henne - Leuschner - Pauli - Kobboldt

Kristinsdottir - Skuladottir - Sveinsson - Simonarson
Vermeulen - van Ommeren - Eide - Kelly-Rogers - van Maanen
Renn - Juhl - Bech - Sand

Erikson - Boo - Hagg - Havasi

Koefoed - Skat-Rordam - Bomgaard - Nerem

Vollan - Amlie - Oma - Ueland - Guttormsen - Forseth
Mul - Houtkoop - van den Eeckhout - Stroet - Hoenstok
Teixeira - Fernandes - Machado - Macedo

Meyers - Meyers - Fitzpatrick - Curran

Ludviksson - Axelsdottir - Hardardottir - Magnusson
Sigurdsson - Kristinsdottir - Steinarsdottir - Sigurjonsdottir
Rappetti - Vallone - Keglevich - Ferraud

Roderburg - Miiller-Maubach - Gotseva - Kramer

Bjornsson - Sumarlidason - Sigurdsson - Thordarson

Olafsson - Sverrisson - Sveinsdottir - Vikar
Oddsson - Halldorsson - Bjartmarsdottir - Arnadottir
Smith - Wijnhoven - Dreijer - Vleeschdraager

Final result



